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 DAM-EX10-30m 
10G Base-T RJ45, SFP+ module

Part Number Transceiver types

DAC-FX10-20K-A SFP+ Tx: 1270nm/Rx: 1330nm, 20KM Reach

DAC-FX10-20K-B SFP+ Tx: 1330nm/Rx: 1270nm, 20KM Reach

DAM-EX10-30m transceiver is a compact 

pluggable SFP+ transceiver that supports 

multiple connectivity options, including 1G 

BASE-T, 2.5G BASE-T, 5G BASE-T, and 10G 

BASE-T. Its Hot-Pluggable SFP+ Footprint 

feature ensures easy installation. This 

transceiver is suitable for distances up to 30 

meters over Cat 5e/Cat 6a copper cables via 

RJ-45 connector, providing a cost-effective 

solution for enterprises to establish 

connections within racks or other copper 

interfaces.

Product Features

Support 10Gbase-T / 5Gbase-T / 2.5Gbase-T / 1000base-T

Hot-pluggable SFP footprint

Compact RJ-45 connector assembly

10 Gigabit Ethernet over Cat 6a cable

Compatible to SFF-8431

Power Supply : +3.3V

Temperature Range: 0~ 60 °C

Compliant for enhanced EMI/EMC performance

RoHS Compatible and Lead Free

Cable Length

Standard 

10G Base-T 

5G Base-T / 2.5G Base-T 

1000 Base-T 

Operating Conditions

Temperature

   Operating: 0 ~ 65°C

   Storage: -40 ~ 85°C

Humidity

   0 ~ 85% RH (non-condensing)

Power Supply Voltage

   3.3V

Power Dissipation

   < 3.6 Watt

 

Up to 20Km

Type A

Type B

Cable 

Cat 6a 

Cat 5e 

Cat 5e 

Reach

30m

50m

100m

Specification

Specification

Connector Type

Data Rate

Cable Distance

Hot Swappable

Power Supply

Power Consumption

Operating Temperature

Storage Temperature

Humidity (non-condensing)

RJ-45

1/2.5/5/10 Gbps

10G Base-T up to 30m over Cat 6a

5G Base-T/2.5G Base-T up to 50m over Cat 5e

1000 Base-T up to 100m over Cat 5e

3.3V

3.6watt

0°C to 65°C

-40°C to 85°C

0°C to 85% RH

Specification

Connector Type

Data Rate

Cable Distance

Hot Swappable

Power Supply

Power Consumption

Operating Temperature

Storage Temperature

Humidity (non-condensing)

RJ-45

1/2.5/5/10 Gbps

10G Base-T up to 30m over Cat 6a

5G Base-T/2.5G Base-T up to 50m over Cat 5e

1000 Base-T up to 100m over Cat 5e

3.3V

3.6watt

0°C to 65°C

-40°C to 85°C

0°C to 85% RH
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